Pos

O 00 N O . B W N B

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00 N O U1 A W N LR O

N
o

21
22
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38

332 CORRIDA NOSSA SENHORA DA PENHA

6KM MORADOR MASC

Num Atleta

278
296
165
163
288
174
130
293
125
204
241
285
245
308
148
175
267
211
265

106

208
221
230
147
176
178
107
113
190
139
152
279
255
250
243
269
258
164

WILLIAM DO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA
JOAO MATTOSO VIOLANI
FRANCISCO SEBASTIAO SILVA
FRANCISCO DE SOUZA

CLAUDEIR FOGACA

GUILHERME RIBEIRO

CRISTIANO PORTO TELES

FERNANDO GONCALVES FERREIRA
CLEBESON TARGINO VITURINO
LEANDRO MOREIRA DOMINGUES
RENATO SILVA

ANTONIO MANOEL AFONSO

RYAN PEREIRA DE FREITAS

MARCELO GARCIA

EVERTON MANOEL DA SILVA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE LEITE

VINICIUS SILVA THIAGO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

VICTOR HENRIQUE SILVEIRA DE
ALMEIDA DA SILVA

ALFREDO SANTIAGO ESPINDOLA
SUAREZ

LUCAS SOARES DAMASCENA
ROBERIO RIBEIRO

NICO BOTELHO

ERINALDO SANTOS REIS

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SILVA DROVETTO
HERALD HENRIQUE LEITE

RAFAEL

ARI CABRAL DA SILVA JUNIOR
JOAO DE OLIVEIRA SALES SOBRINH
EDSON DE OLIVEIRA

FELIPE AURELIO FELIX

WILLIAM FRANCISCO DIDI

THIAGO FORCELINNI

SILVIO SANDRO DE SANTANA
RICARDO SILVA

WAGNER DE MATOS MENDES
VAGNER DE SOUZA SALOMAO
FRANCISCO GEAN

17/09/2023 - 10:07:00
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Idd.

27
38
55
55
47
32
36
45
35
37
34
57
20
40
40
26
16
58
30

51

18
53
31
38
19
24
12
41
66
58
28
45
33
42
49
44
58
35

Faixa F.E C.

M2029
M3039
M5059
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M2029
M4049
M4049
M2029
M1419
M5059
M3039

M5059

M1419
M5059
M3039
M3039
M1419
M2029
MO0013
M4049
M6099
M5059
M2029
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039
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Equipe
CORRE ARACA
PM
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
PM
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
DESCULPAS BIKERS
CORRE ARACA
CORRE ARACA
FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
MTB
CORRE ARACA
GUERREIROS
FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
GUERREIROS
GUERREIROS

ALTA PERFORMANCE

FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
ARACARIGUAMA
GUERREIROS
GUERREIROS
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
GUERREIROS
FIT HOUSE
GUERREIROS
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
GUERREIROS
ARACARIGUAMA
MTB

Tempo
00:22:14
00:23:29
00:23:49
00:25:02
00:25:36
00:25:37
00:25:57
00:26:00
00:26:56
00:27:15
00:27:39
00:27:57
00:28:09
00:29:08
00:29:12
00:30:31
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:31:56

00:31:56

00:32:21
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:33:11
00:33:32
00:34:16
00:34:28
00:35:10
00:35:49
00:36:02
00:36:23
00:36:53
00:37:01
00:37:50
00:39:12
00:40:13
00:41:51
00:42:02



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

224
112
154
177
153
236
315
155
137
237
191
199
244
196
103
235
280
234

332 CORRIDA NOSSA SENHORA DA PENHA

MATHEUS FERREIRA DA SILVA BUENO

APARECIDO DOS REIS

FELIPE HENRIQUE DA LUZ SILVA
HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
FELIPE DE ANDRADE SALES
PETERSON HELANO

PEDRO EVANGELISTA

FELIPE VILARINO

DIEGO DUARTE

PHELIPE POMPILIO

JOAO LUCAS DE ANDRADE SALES
JULIANO MESSER

RODRIGO CABRAL SUN

JULIAN JOSE FREITAS DA SILVA
ADMIR DIAS DA SILVA
ANDERSON GONCALVES
WILSON ABEL PIERETTI

PEDRO HENRIQUE BELUCO PIERETTI

17/09/2023 - 10:07:00

6KM MORADOR MASC
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31
68
26
32
39
43
17
34
32
29
32
42
36
17
64
39
50
18

M3039
M6099
M2029
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1419
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M3039
M1419
M6099
M3039
M5059
M1419

12
2
6

13

14

10
4

15

16
7

17

11

18
5
3

19

FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE

ALTA PERFORMANCE

CORRE ARACA
FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE
CORRE ARACA
GUERREIROS
GUERREIROS
GUERREIROS
CORRE ARACA
KIDS
FIT HOUSE
FIT HOUSE

00:42:05
00:42:26
00:42:29
00:43:56
00:44:21
00:44:54
00:45:55
00:46:57
00:46:58
00:47:21
00:50:51
00:52:33
00:52:39
00:56:32
01:02:57
01:02:58
01:06:22
01:06:36



