

33º CORRIDA NOSSA SENHORA DA PENHA

6KM MORADOR MASC

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	278	WILLIAM DO NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA	M	27	M2029	1		CORRE ARACA	00:22:14
2	296	JOAO MATTOSO VIOLANI	M	38	M3039	1		PM	00:23:29
3	165	FRANCISCO SEBASTIAO SILVA	M	55	M5059	1		CORRE ARACA	00:23:49
4	163	FRANCISCO DE SOUZA	M	55	M5059	2		CORRE ARACA	00:25:02
5	288	CLAUDEIR FOGACA	M	47	M4049	1		PM	00:25:36
6	174	GUILHERME RIBEIRO	M	32	M3039	2		FIT HOUSE	00:25:37
7	130	CRISTIANO PORTO TELES	M	36	M3039	3		FIT HOUSE	00:25:57
8	293	FERNANDO GONCALVES FERREIRA	M	45	M4049	2		DESCULPAS BIKERS	00:26:00
9	125	CLEBESON TARGINO VITURINO	M	35	M3039	4		CORRE ARACA	00:26:56
10	204	LEANDRO MOREIRA DOMINGUES	M	37	M3039	5		CORRE ARACA	00:27:15
11	241	RENATO SILVA	M	34	M3039	6		FIT HOUSE	00:27:39
12	285	ANTONIO MANOEL AFONSO	M	57	M5059	3		CORRE ARACA	00:27:57
13	245	RYAN PEREIRA DE FREITAS	M	20	M2029	2		MTB	00:28:09
14	308	MARCELO GARCIA	M	40	M4049	3		CORRE ARACA	00:29:08
15	148	EVERTON MANOEL DA SILVA	M	40	M4049	4		GUERREIROS	00:29:12
16	175	GUSTAVO HENRIQUE LEITE	M	26	M2029	3		FIT HOUSE	00:30:31
17	267	VINICIUS SILVA THIAGO DOS SANTOS	M	16	M1419	1		CORRE ARACA	00:30:50
18	211	LUIZ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA	M	58	M5059	4		GUERREIROS	00:30:51
19	265	VICTOR HENRIQUE SILVEIRA DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA	M	30	M3039	7		GUERREIROS	00:31:56
20	106	ALFREDO SANTIAGO ESPINDOLA SUAREZ	M	51	M5059	5		ALTA PERFORMANCE	00:31:56
21	208	LUCAS SOARES DAMASCENA	M	18	M1419	2		FIT HOUSE	00:32:21
22	221	ROBERIO RIBEIRO	M	53	M5059	6		CORRE ARACA	00:32:27
23	230	NICO BOTELHO	M	31	M3039	8		ARACARIGUAMA	00:32:39
24	147	ERINALDO SANTOS REIS	M	38	M3039	9		GUERREIROS	00:33:11
25	176	GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SILVA DROVETTO	M	19	M1419	3		GUERREIROS	00:33:32
26	178	HERALD HENRIQUE LEITE	M	24	M2029	4		FIT HOUSE	00:34:16
27	107	RAFAEL	M	12	M0013	1		FIT HOUSE	00:34:28
28	113	ARI CABRAL DA SILVA JUNIOR	M	41	M4049	5		FIT HOUSE	00:35:10
29	190	JOAO DE OLIVEIRA SALES SOBRINH	M	66	M6099	1		CORRE ARACA	00:35:49
30	139	EDSON DE OLIVEIRA	M	58	M5059	7		GUERREIROS	00:36:02
31	152	FELIPE AURELIO FELIX	M	28	M2029	5		FIT HOUSE	00:36:23
32	279	WILLIAM FRANCISCO DIDI	M	45	M4049	6		GUERREIROS	00:36:53
33	255	THIAGO FORCELINNI	M	33	M3039	10		FIT HOUSE	00:37:01
34	250	SILVIO SANDRO DE SANTANA	M	42	M4049	7		FIT HOUSE	00:37:50
35	243	RICARDO SILVA	M	49	M4049	8		FIT HOUSE	00:39:12
36	269	WAGNER DE MATOS MENDES	M	44	M4049	9		GUERREIROS	00:40:13
37	258	VAGNER DE SOUZA SALOMAO	M	58	M5059	8		ARACARIGUAMA	00:41:51
38	164	FRANCISCO GEAN	M	35	M3039	11		MTB	00:42:02

33º CORRIDA NOSSA SENHORA DA PENHA

6KM MORADOR MASC

39	224	MATHEUS FERREIRA DA SILVA BUENO	M	31	M3039	12		FIT HOUSE	00:42:05
40	112	APARECIDO DOS REIS	M	68	M6099	2		FIT HOUSE	00:42:26
41	154	FELIPE HENRIQUE DA LUZ SILVA	M	26	M2029	6		FIT HOUSE	00:42:29
42	177	HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SOUZA	M	32	M3039	13		ALTA PERFORMANCE	00:43:56
43	153	FELIPE DE ANDRADE SALES	M	39	M3039	14		CORRE ARACA	00:44:21
44	236	PETERSON HELANO	M	43	M4049	10		FIT HOUSE	00:44:54
45	315	PEDRO EVANGELISTA	M	17	M1419	4		CORRE ARACA	00:45:55
46	155	FELIPE VILARINO	M	34	M3039	15		FIT HOUSE	00:46:57
47	137	DIEGO DUARTE	M	32	M3039	16		FIT HOUSE	00:46:58
48	237	PHELIPE POMPILIO	M	29	M2029	7		FIT HOUSE	00:47:21
49	191	JOAO LUCAS DE ANDRADE SALES	M	32	M3039	17		CORRE ARACA	00:50:51
50	199	JULIANO MESSER	M	42	M4049	11		GUERREIROS	00:52:33
51	244	RODRIGO CABRAL SUN	M	36	M3039	18		GUERREIROS	00:52:39
52	196	JULIAN JOSE FREITAS DA SILVA	M	17	M1419	5		GUERREIROS	00:56:32
53	103	ADMIR DIAS DA SILVA	M	64	M6099	3		CORRE ARACA	01:02:57
54	235	ANDERSON GONCALVES	M	39	M3039	19		KIDS	01:02:58
55	280	WILSON ABEL PIERETTI	M	50	M5059	9		FIT HOUSE	01:06:22
56	234	PEDRO HENRIQUE BELUCO PIERETTI	M	18	M1419	6		FIT HOUSE	01:06:36